
BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT
BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2009 SSV-SPONHEIM

SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK
MÄNNERKLASSE

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 STETTIN Andreas SSV-Spon M 48 49 48 47 50 49 291 48 49 48 49 48 47 289 580
2 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft M 46 48 50 50 48 50 292 49 48 47 48 44 47 283 575
3 TATSCHL Bernhard LPSV-Kär. M 49 49 50 50 46 48 292 47 48 46 49 45 47 282 574
4 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon M 48 47 49 50 48 50 292 48 46 48 48 46 45 281 573
5 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV-Klgft M 49 49 50 46 50 50 294 44 45 50 47 45 45 276 570
6 RUD Herbert LPSV-Kär. M 49 48 46 49 49 47 288 46 47 46 47 46 49 281 569
7 TAMEGGER Klaus-HermLPSV-Kär. M 49 48 47 48 49 49 290 46 46 46 49 44 47 278 568
8 MLEKUSCH Stefan LPSV-Kär. M 47 48 48 45 48 50 286 48 48 47 45 45 48 281 567
9 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 49 48 45 50 46 45 283 47 43 47 48 48 44 277 560
10 STRUGER Manfred PSV-Klgft S1 44 50 46 47 49 47 283 45 45 46 45 34 46 261 544
11 GRABNER Wolfgang PSV-Klgft M 47 45 47 49 45 49 282 45 49 42 42 45 37 260 542
12 MUCHAR Alexander SSV-Spon M 43 44 44 47 44 48 270 47 38 48 47 44 46 270 540
13 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon M 50 42 47 47 45 50 281 44 47 40 40 43 45 259 540
14 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon M 39 42 41 48 43 44 257 41 44 46 47 46 42 266 523
15 VOGT Reinhold PSV-Klgft M 45 49 46 45 48 47 280 26 37 44 42 46 45 240 520
16 GRECZI Othmar HSVK-Helv M 43 46 45 47 45 42 268 43 35 34 43 43 50 248 516
17 WRIESSNIG Josef SSV-Spon S1 45 45 44 48 47 38 267 27 36 42 46 44 47 242 509
18 JOHAM Michael PSV-Klgft M 47 43 47 37 47 45 266 36 41 34 40 44 31 226 492
19 AMLACHER Jürgen HSVK-Helv M 40 40 41 45 39 42 247 31 39 40 36 41 45 232 479
20 PIRKER Christian HSVK-Helv M 33 22 39 43 27 28 192 42 33 29 41 34 45 224 416

SENIORENKLASSE 2
R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 GERMITSCH Ilja SSV-Spon S2 49 48 48 49 50 49 293 47 46 47 46 50 45 281 574
2 MUCHAR Franz SSV-Spon S2 47 50 48 50 48 49 292 44 46 48 47 48 45 278 570
3 RAUTER Walter SSV-Spon S2 48 48 48 46 47 49 286 45 48 47 44 47 47 278 564
4 SCHWARZFURTNER Josef SSV-Spon S2 47 46 47 48 48 47 283 46 43 45 44 46 42 266 549
5 KUBEC Andreas HSVK-Helv S2 50 47 47 44 47 48 283 34 42 44 48 40 45 253 536
6 KALENDA Franz SSV-Spon S2 41 41 47 46 47 46 268 46 44 44 47 43 43 267 535
7 JELINEK Josef SSV-Spon S2 45 48 46 49 48 47 283 43 32 43 45 44 42 249 532
8 HOFFMANN Manfred SSV-Spon S2 45 45 41 45 46 40 262 43 47 43 43 43 41 260 522
9 LANGER Harald SSV-Spon S2 48 47 45 46 47 50 283 27 35 44 42 45 45 238 521
10 OLIP Walter SSV-Spon S2 45 45 46 43 45 44 268 41 35 45 38 46 38 243 511
11 WÖHRY Norbert SSV-Spon S2 48 36 46 44 43 39 256 46 27 42 44 37 17 213 469
12 LESJAK Andreas SSV-Spon S2 46 36 43 35 47 44 251 25 24 34 42 30 34 189 440
13 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S2 37 25 41 18 40 37 198 30 31 45 33 41 43 223 421
14 PUTTNER Manfred SSV-Spon S2 22 37 47 35 30 38 209 38 40 26 41 34 31 210 419

FRAUENKLASSE
R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 HÖLBLING Roswitha HSVK-Helv F 46 45 47 49 48 47 282 46 49 49 46 47 48 285 567
2 JESSENIG Manuela PSV-Klgft F 46 48 45 47 44 48 278 23 45 45 47 45 45 250 528
3 LANGER Brigitte SSV-Spon F 47 47 46 47 48 46 281 38 34 42 36 38 33 221 502
4 BRACHTL Nefert SSV-Spon F 31 43 43 47 45 45 254 29 29 38 27 27 36 186 440
5 PUSCHNIG Gerlinde SSV-Spon F 30 33 34 39 38 44 218 6 27 30 0 39 19 121 339
6 SAMONIG Christina HSVK-Helv F 28 35 13 42 27 41 186 29 30 31 21 25 7 143 329
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BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT
BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2009 SSV-SPONHEIM

SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK
GÄSTEKLASSE Allgemeine

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 PASSENEGG (S1) Friedrich SV-Straßb G 49 47 49 50 49 50 294 45 46 47 45 46 48 277 571
2 SODAMIN (M) Gerhard SV-Straßb G 48 47 50 49 47 49 290 49 46 49 45 47 45 281 571
3 OLSACHER (S1) Günter SV-Spittal G 49 49 48 49 49 48 292 48 41 46 42 47 46 270 562
6 PASSENEGG (F) Melitta SV-Straßb G 47 47 48 48 44 49 283 47 46 45 43 50 46 277 560
5 SODAMIN (F) Brigitte SV-Straßb G 45 47 49 48 49 48 286 49 42 46 44 46 47 274 560
4 KOVACIC (S1) Werner SV-Spittal G 49 46 48 48 38 48 277 43 47 49 49 47 48 283 560
7 MITTERBERGER (M) Daniel HSV-Villa G 46 46 48 48 48 48 284 46 44 45 46 46 47 274 558
8 STEYSKAL (S2) Fritz SV-Spittal G 49 45 49 49 47 47 286 46 44 42 46 45 46 269 555
9 HAID (M) Norbert SV-Spittal G 47 48 46 48 47 50 286 37 46 41 46 48 42 260 546
10 SCHOAS (M) Helmut SV-Straßb G 45 46 48 41 46 49 275 47 32 44 43 38 47 251 526
11 NAKENT (M) Dieter SV-Spittal G 48 49 44 45 48 49 283 30 43 43 43 41 41 241 524
12 SCHUSTERITSCH (M)Erhard SV-Spittal G 46 41 49 47 44 47 274 31 33 41 42 44 33 224 498
13 PLESCHGATTERNIG (F)Erika SV-Spittal G 46 44 40 41 42 44 257 40 41 43 39 39 34 236 493
14 SCHOAS (F) Veronika SV-Straßb G 44 49 46 41 47 34 261 22 35 41 43 45 45 231 492
15 MEIXL (S1) Siegfried SV-Spittal G 40 29 44 43 39 44 239 36 42 41 42 41 42 244 483
16 PEMBERGER (M) Marco - G 40 41 39 42 9 39 210 35 36 27 34 23 20 175 385
17 OLSACHER (F) Rosa-MariaSV-Spittal G 12 19 40 39 23 37 170 36 25 25 35 28 29 178 348

R MANNSCHAFT NAME VNAME K EINZELERGEB. LETZTE PASSE ERG
1 SSV-SPONHEIM I Schuller Ingo 573 45

Stettin Andreas 580 47
Germitsch Ilja 574 45
Zeindl Stefan 137 1727

2 LPSV - KÄRNTEN Tamegger Klaus-Herm 568 47
Rud Herbert 569 49
Tatschl Bernhard 574 47
Mlekusch Stefan 143 1711

3 PSV-KLAGENFURT I Marinitsch Thomas 570 45
Rodler Andreas 575 47
Struger Manfred 544 46

138 1689
4 SSV-SPONHEIM II Muchar Franz 570 45

Langer Harald 521 45
SchwarzfurtnerJosef 549 42
Olip Walter 132 1640

5 HSV-KLAGENFURT I Kubec Andreas 536 45
Hölbling Roswitha 567 48
Greczi Otmar 516 50
Pirker Christian 143 1619

6 PSV-KLAGENFURT II Grabner Wolfgang 542 37
Jessenig Manuela 528 45
Vogt Reinhold 520 45
Joham Michael 127 1590

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
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BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT
BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2009 SSV-SPONHEIM

SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK
OVERALL-WERTUNG

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 STETTIN Andreas SSV-Spon M 48 49 48 47 50 49 291 48 49 48 49 48 47 289 580
2 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft M 46 48 50 50 48 50 292 49 48 47 48 44 47 283 575
3 TATSCHL Bernhard LPSV-Kär. M 49 49 50 50 46 48 292 47 48 46 49 45 47 282 574
4 GERMITSCH Ilja SSV-Spon S2 49 48 48 49 50 49 293 47 46 47 46 50 45 281 574
5 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon M 48 47 49 50 48 50 292 48 46 48 48 46 45 281 573
6 PASSENEGG (S1) Friedrich SV-Straßb G 49 47 49 50 49 50 294 45 46 47 45 46 48 277 571
7 SODAMIN (M) Gerhard SV-Straßb G 48 47 50 49 47 49 290 49 46 49 45 47 45 281 571
8 MUCHAR Franz SSV-Spon S2 47 50 48 50 48 49 292 44 46 48 47 48 45 278 570
9 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV-Klgft M 49 49 50 46 50 50 294 44 45 50 47 45 45 276 570
10 RUD Herbert LPSV-Kär. M 49 48 46 49 49 47 288 46 47 46 47 46 49 281 569
11 TAMEGGER Klaus-Herm LPSV-Kär. M 49 48 47 48 49 49 290 46 46 46 49 44 47 278 568
12 HÖLBLING Roswitha HSVK-Helv F 46 45 47 49 48 47 282 46 49 49 46 47 48 285 567
13 MLEKUSCH Stefan LPSV-Kär. M 47 48 48 45 48 50 286 48 48 47 45 45 48 281 567
14 RAUTER Walter SSV-Spon S2 48 48 48 46 47 49 286 45 48 47 44 47 47 278 564
15 OLSACHER (S1) Günter SV-Spittal G 49 49 48 49 49 48 292 48 41 46 42 47 46 270 562
16 KOVACIC (S1) Werner SV-Spittal G 49 46 48 48 38 48 277 43 47 49 49 47 48 283 560
17 SODAMIN (F) Brigitte SV-Straßb G 45 47 49 48 49 48 286 49 42 46 44 46 47 274 560
18 PASSENEGG (F) Melitta SV-Straßb G 47 47 48 48 44 49 283 47 46 45 43 50 46 277 560
19 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 49 48 45 50 46 45 283 47 43 47 48 48 44 277 560
20 MITTERBERGER (M) Daniel HSV-Villa G 46 46 48 48 48 48 284 46 44 45 46 46 47 274 558
21 STEYSKAL (S2) Fritz SV-Spittal G 49 45 49 49 47 47 286 46 44 42 46 45 46 269 555
22 SCHWARZFURTNER Josef SSV-Spon S2 47 46 47 48 48 47 283 46 43 45 44 46 42 266 549
23 HAID (M) Norbert SV-Spittal G 47 48 46 48 47 50 286 37 46 41 46 48 42 260 546
24 STRUGER Manfred PSV-Klgft S1 44 50 46 47 49 47 283 45 45 46 45 34 46 261 544
25 GRABNER Wolfgang PSV-Klgft M 47 45 47 49 45 49 282 45 49 42 42 45 37 260 542
26 MUCHAR Alexander SSV-Spon M 43 44 44 47 44 48 270 47 38 48 47 44 46 270 540
27 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon M 50 42 47 47 45 50 281 44 47 40 40 43 45 259 540
28 KUBEC Andreas HSVK-Helv S2 50 47 47 44 47 48 283 34 42 44 48 40 45 253 536
29 KALENDA Franz SSV-Spon S2 41 41 47 46 47 46 268 46 44 44 47 43 43 267 535
30 JELINEK Josef SSV-Spon S2 45 48 46 49 48 47 283 43 32 43 45 44 42 249 532
31 JESSENIG Manuela PSV-Klgft F 46 48 45 47 44 48 278 23 45 45 47 45 45 250 528
32 SCHOAS (M) Helmut SV-Straßb G 45 46 48 41 46 49 275 47 32 44 43 38 47 251 526
33 NAKENT (M) Dieter SV-Spittal G 48 49 44 45 48 49 283 30 43 43 43 41 41 241 524
34 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon M 39 42 41 48 43 44 257 41 44 46 47 46 42 266 523
35 HOFFMANN Manfred SSV-Spon S2 45 45 41 45 46 40 262 43 47 43 43 43 41 260 522
36 LANGER Harald SSV-Spon S2 48 47 45 46 47 50 283 27 35 44 42 45 45 238 521
37 VOGT Reinhold PSV-Klgft M 45 49 46 45 48 47 280 26 37 44 42 46 45 240 520
38 GRECZI Othmar HSVK-Helv M 43 46 45 47 45 42 268 43 35 34 43 43 50 248 516
39 WRIESSNIG Josef SSV-Spon S1 45 45 44 48 47 38 267 27 36 42 46 44 47 242 509
40 LANGER Brigitte SSV-Spon F 47 47 46 47 48 46 281 38 34 42 36 38 33 221 502
41 SCHUSTERITSCH (M) Erhard SV-Spittal G 46 41 49 47 44 47 274 31 33 41 42 44 33 224 498
42 PLESCHGATTERNIG (F) Erika SV-Spittal G 46 44 40 41 42 44 257 40 41 43 39 39 34 236 493
43 SCHOAS (F) Veronika SV-Straßb G 44 49 46 41 47 34 261 22 35 41 43 45 45 231 492
44 JOHAM Michael PSV-Klgft M 47 43 47 37 47 45 266 36 41 34 40 44 31 226 492
45 MEIXL (S1) Siegfried SV-Spittal G 40 29 44 43 39 44 239 36 42 41 42 41 42 244 483
46 OLIP Walter SSV-Spon S2 45 45 46 43 45 44 268 41 35 45 8 46 38 213 481
47 AMLACHER Jürgen HSVK-Helv M 40 40 41 45 39 42 247 31 39 40 36 41 45 232 479
48 WÖHRY Norbert SSV-Spon S2 48 36 46 44 43 39 256 46 27 42 44 37 17 213 469
49 BRACHTL Nefert SSV-Spon F 31 43 43 47 45 45 254 29 29 38 27 27 36 186 440
50 LESJAK Andreas SSV-Spon S2 46 36 43 35 47 44 251 25 24 34 42 30 34 189 440
51 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S2 37 25 41 18 40 37 198 30 31 45 33 41 43 223 421
52 PUTTNER Manfred SSV-Spon S2 22 37 47 35 30 38 209 38 40 26 41 34 31 210 419
53 PIRKER Christian HSVK-Helv M 33 22 39 43 27 28 192 42 33 29 41 34 45 224 416
54 PEMBERGER (M) Marco - G 40 41 39 42 9 39 210 35 36 27 34 23 20 175 385
55 OLSACHER (F) Rosa-Maria SV-Spittal G 12 19 40 39 23 37 170 36 25 25 35 28 29 178 348
56 PUSCHNIG Gerlinde SSV-Spon F 30 33 34 39 38 44 218 6 27 30 0 39 19 121 339

57 SAMONIG Christina HSVK-Helv F 28 35 13 42 27 41 186 29 30 31 21 25 7 143 329
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